First Round:
Jcc
Theresa
Nancy
Dawn
Madison
Salena
TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall
TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
End of First Round Score

Second Round:

Theresa

Nancy

Dawn

Maddie

Salena

TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall

TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
Second Round Score

End of nd Roun I
Baker Round:

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

BAKER ROUND POINTS
EINAL RE

Score

94
136
82
107
111

530

Score

125
77
122
140

556

Win

[7, TSN NN N

w

Win
1

N w

Score
82

(5]

Win

(5]

Win

= = o

Score
101

ln

Score

84
91
80
104
101

461

Score

100
78
122
99
113

512

North Bend
Prezley
Addison
Chasity
Ashtin
Taylor
TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall
TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
End of First Round Score

Prez

Addy

Chas

Ash

Tay

TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall

TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
Second Round Score

End of nd Roun r
Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

BAKER ROUND POINTS
EINAL RE

First Round:

TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall

TOTAL PINFALL POINTS

End of First Round Score

Second Round:

TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall

TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
Second Round Score

End of nd Roun re
Baker Round:

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

BAKER ROUND POINTS
EINAL RE

Score

Score

Score

Win

Score

Score

Score

TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall

TOTAL PINFALL POINTS

End of First Round Score

TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall

TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
Second Round Score

End of nd Roun I

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

BAKER ROUND POINTS
EINAL RE



