First Round:						First Round:					
JCC	Score	Win	Win	Score	North Bend		Score	Win	Win	Score	
Theresa	94	1		84	Prezley						
Nancy	136	1		91	Addison						
Dawn	82	1		80	Chasity						
Madison	107	1		104	Ashtin						
Salena	111	1		101	Taylor						
TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS		5	0		TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS	TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS					TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall	530			461	Total Pinfall	Total Pinfall					Total Pinfall
TOTAL PINFALL POINTS		3	0		TOTAL PINFALL POINTS	TOTAL PINFALL POINTS					TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
End of First Round Score		<u>8</u>	<u>0</u>		End of First Round Score	End of First Round Score					End of First Round Score
Second Round:						Second Round:					
	Score	Win	Win	Score			Score	Win	Win	Score	
Theresa	125	1		100	Prez						
Nancy	92	1		78	Addy						
Dawn	77		1	122	Chas						
Maddie	122	1		99	Ash						
Salena	140	1		113	Tay						
TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS		4	1		TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS	TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS					TOTAL INDIVIDUAL GAME PTS
Total Pinfall	556			512	Total Pinfall	Total Pinfall					Total Pinfall
TOTAL PINFALL POINTS		3	0		TOTAL PINFALL POINTS	TOTAL PINFALL POINTS					TOTAL PINFALL POINTS
Second Round Score		<u>7</u>	1		Second Round Score	Second Round Score					Second Round Score
End of Second Round Score		<u>15</u>	1		End of Second Round Score	End of Second Round Score					End of Second Round Score
Baker Round:						Baker Round:					
		Score	Score					Score	Score		
Game 1		82	101	х	Game 1	Game 1					Game 1
Game 2					Game 2	Game 2					Game 2
Game 3					Game 3	Game 3					Game 3
BAKER ROUND POINTS		<u>0</u>	<u>5</u>		BAKER ROUND POINTS	BAKER ROUND POINTS					BAKER ROUND POINTS
FINAL SCORE		15	6		FINAL SCORE	FINAL SCORE					FINAL SCORE